

Name of Road → Delhi World Public School/
Gate No Near Sunil Singh House

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION

Sampat Chak SUB-DIVISION

MD NO - 8640

Measurement Book

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					Cost of
Situation of work -					main of road from Delhi
Agency by which work is executed -					World Public School
Date of measurement -					gate to Neeraj Sunil Singh
No. and date of agreement.					House under HHG 57 (MD3)
Agency -					Neeraj Sunil Const. Pvt. Ltd.
					Parse Road, Gurgaon
Government No -					43/500/2023-24

Date of commencement - 16/1/24

Date of completion - 15/1/25

Rate of payment - 12.79% Below

Record Entry Date

(1/1)

Setting out work complete

Bench mark working -

0.800 km

(2/2)

clearing and grass

Removal of Rubbish

2x 20x 25.40 x 3.00 = 3000.00

2x 12x 25.40 x 3.00 = 1800.00

Total of 4800.00
Continuation or 0.49114

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(3/6) Cost. of embankment with Material obtained from sandstone cutting - at - 1					
2x 20x25.00x0.675x0.110					37.50
2x 12x25.00x0.375x0.110					=22.50
Total by 60.00 m					50.00
(4/6) Cost. of embankment with Material obtained from pits - at -					
5th pit	5th pit	5th pit	5th pit	5th pit	5th pit
1. 0.00	2.266	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2. 50.00	2.623	2.445	50.00	122.22	
3. 100.00	1.599	2.111	50.00	105.55	
4. 150.00	1.209	1.404	50.00	70.20	
5. 200.00	1.504	1.375	50.00	67.825	
6. 250.00	1.402	1.453	50.00	72.65	
7. 300.00	1.458	1.430	50.00	71.50	
8. 350.00	1.141	1.300	50.00	64.975	
9. 400.00	1.504	1.323	50.00	66.125	
10. 450.00	2.236	1.870	50.00	93.50	
11. 500.00	2.606	2.44	50.00	121.050	
12. 550.00	2.787	2.697	50.00	134.825	
13. 600.00	1.992	2.390	50.00	119.475	
14. 650.00	3.162	2.577	50.00	128.85	
15. 700.00	1.116	2.139	50.00	106.95	
16. 750.00	0.889	1.003	50.00	50.125	
17. 800.00	0.953	0.921	50.00	46.050	
Total by 1441.880					
Lead 1000 lead				1153.500	
Lead 10000 lead				288.380	

Continuation

Record Entry Sheet

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/8) Cost of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
1x	10x	25.00x	7.70x	0.300	= 577.50
1x	10x	25.00x	7.70x	0.300	= 577.50
1x	10x	25.00x	7.70x	0.300	= 577.50
1x	2x	25.00x	7.70x	0.300	= 115.50
Total of					1848.00

(2/9) Cost of GSB by spreading wheel grade					
Material					
1x	10x	25.00x	4.05x	0.20	= 202.50
1x	10x	25.00x	4.05x	0.200	= 202.50
1x	10x	25.00x	4.05x	0.20	= 202.50
1x	2x	25.00x	4.05x	0.20	= 40.50
Total of					848.00

(3/10) Pro. laying spreading and compaction WBM mix					
1x	10x	25.00x	3.75x	0.075	= 70.31
1x	10x	25.00x	3.75x	0.075	= 70.31
1x	5x	25.00x	3.75x	0.075	= 35.16
Total of					175.78

Done by
19/2/24
etc

Continuation



1st on A/c Bill

4

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const. of Haul.					
of road from Delhi Public					
School Gate to Meer					
Sanil Singh House only					
HH657 (H.D.B.)					
Agency - Neer gagan Const. Pvt. Ltd.					
Bara Bazar, Patna					
Agreement No - 43 SDB/2023/24					
Date of start - 16/1/24					
Date of completion - 15/1/25					
Contract seal - 12.79. Below					
Abstract of cost					

(1/1)	Cost of benchwork				
	working pillar - 1.				
	0.800 km wide T.H.D.P (1)				
	@ ₹ 17789.10/km × 148.15 m				
(2/1)	Clearing grass and				
	removal of rubbish				
	up to 9 distance - 1.				
	0.48 Hect wide T.H.D.P (1)				
	@ ₹ 19930.80/Hect				
	₹ 9567.00				
(3/5)	Cost of embankment				
	with approved regis -				
	50.00 m wide T.H.D.P (3)				

Continuation



Sub. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Total
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
50.00 m ³	(a)	8.2	7.1	1.0	4176.00
(4/6) Cost of work done with approved material lead up to 1000 m					
1153.00 m ³ work T.H.P. (3)	(a)	213.67	1.0		250370.00
(5/7) Cost of work done with approved material lead up to 1000 m					
222.22 m ³ work T.H.P. (3)	(a)	26.7	7.9	1.0	73225.00
(6/8) Cost of Subgrade and earthwork					
1248.00 m ³ work T.H.P. (3)	(a)	432.63	1.0		209479.00
(7/9) Cost of work done freely with gravel material					
648.00 m ³ work T.H.P. (3)	(a)	302.78	1.0		1924621.00

Continuation



Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/10) Pro. laying spreading and compaction work			1	1	
175.78 m ³ soil				T.V.B.F (3)	
(a) 4568 m ³					
					809123 w
					3952866 w
Add (GSP + A.C) 19.1. (4)					751044 w
Add 10.1. S.F (4)					93214 w
					4797124 w
Deduction 12.79.1. (4)					613552 w
Below					
Payable Amount					4183572 w

Done by
19/02/24
JE

Supervisor
19/02/24
BE.

C.S.
19/02/24